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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 7 36 60 100 60 77 40 2027 1
95 45 60 24 100 60 77 40 401 22 1
41 24 100 81 36 95 24 100 1003 24 2
39 60 26 26 39 41 81 45 26 11827
43 60 81 13 121 45 28 24 46 4027 1

5.21

*
18

32

Anna
Johnson
COR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 15 76 45 26 100 41 33 40 40 403 30 1
80 100 43 41 26 41 60 11021 1
60 45 45 45 43 80 100 38 4524 1
26 81 85 85 43 36 98 0 47 473 27
81 45 43 100 43 26 60 77 18 8 82 29 1

4.00

*

*
17

94

Trina
Perry
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 60 17 22 39 43 85 97 9524
44 25 13 43 22 29 81 4 24024
50 25 40 40 45 78 78 36 78 3127

*

*
15

16

Mandy
Prout
COR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 100 66 41 41 61 32 323 24 2
81 100 100 62 85 33 30 8 2 22 26 2
100 43 60 81 100 77 24 8 8 82 26 2

6.00

*
19

78

Alison
Dibden
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 25 100 85 89 33 49 0 2024 2
85 81 85 140 43 27 40 402 20 1
85 100 46 140 58 0 36 18 18 182 26 2
55 121 60 95 82 88 882 17 1

7.01

*
22

80

Nicola
Furse
COR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 95 26 90 65 30 48 48 39 392 26
57 40 33 31 9 18 31318
41 7 41 84 45 60 96 85 6 3627
57 60 60 100 45 17915 1

1.00

*

*
17

16

Valerie
Griffiths
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 100 63 41 45 91 60 603 24 1
81 75 81 45 43 21 59 16 8024
40 140 41 7 100 60 0 81 32 321 25 2
41 100 85 100 61 34 40 24 1624 2
60 45 81 75 60 36 28 11621

5.40

*

*
19

43

Sue
Shepherd
COR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 66 22 123 40 25 81 5921 1
81 100 25 85 60 100 34 0 16 163 27 2
83 28 95 40 26 100 104 17 824 2
81 41 60 45 41 100 90 23 20 202 26 1
81 80 65 100 25 98 52 522 20 1

7.27

*
20

66

Cathryn
Campbell
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 85 16 28 40 76 45 88 23 20 2030
64 7 11 85 45 26 137 54 52 0 20 202 32 1
100 45 43 55 100 38 100 0 10 0 6 4 41 34 3
91 29 135 22 83 30 21 74 1624 1
80 85 100 22 55 9 24 94 3224 1

6.72

*
16

92

Teresa
Brookshaw
COR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

20 41 80 85 41 45 92 34 23 22 18 182 32
45 45 40 33 97 45 95 24 0 0 7730
47 33 35 25 45 41 83 45 87 20 0 20 2036
85 21 100 100 28 66 89 12 122 23 2
125 45 41 83 41 45 65 24 32 321 25 1

3.25

*

*
16

49

Sally
Old
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 41 33 60 100 47 99 80 802 23 1
41 22 81 99 21 45 100 74 14 0 4 42 32 1
45 26 22 61 45 100 41 97 44 20 203 30 1

3.00

*

*
17

68

Sarah
Gill
COR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6

X
Sets

2
 OP:  Cornwall WA - Nicola Furse 22.80 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 60 95 41 28 32 10021 1
55 41 68 100 22 30 60 26 28 31 20 2033 1
60 60 45 60 30 125 35 46 0 4027 1

3.25

*
16

58

Julie
Boggust
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WA - Cathryn Campbell 20.66 * 
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Cornwall WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Anna Johnson L 2 3 18.32 5.21 2327 127 5 0 0 5+0
Mandy Prout L 0 3 15.16 0.00 1137 75 0 0 0 0+0
Nicola Furse W 3 1 22.80 7.01 1984 87 4 2 0 6+0
Sue Shepherd L 2 3 19.43 5.40 2293 118 4 1 0 5+0
Teresa Brookshaw L 2 3 16.92 6.72 2437 144 6 0 0 6+0
Sarah Gill W 3 0 17.68 3.00 1503 85 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS L 12 13 18.37 - 11681 636 22 3 0 25+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset WA

Trina Perry W 3 2 17.94 4.00 2350 131 4 0 0 4+0
Alison Dibden W 3 0 19.78 6.00 1503 76 6 0 0 6+0
Valerie Griffiths L 1 3 17.16 1.00 1476 86 1 0 0 1+0
Cathryn Campbell W 3 2 20.66 7.27 2438 118 7 0 0 7+0
Sally Old W 3 2 16.49 3.25 2408 146 3 0 0 3+0
Julie Boggust L 0 3 16.58 3.25 1343 81 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 13 12 18.05 - 11518 638 24 0 0 24+0
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